
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

589 

10 

837 

300 

616 

311 

191 

14 

55 

122 

850f 

Name 

Justin Bordonaro 

Alfonso Califano 

Mark Berkheimer 

Andrew Krall 

Sawyer Lafayette 

Micah Schmidt 

Aidan Hancock 

Treston Morrison 

Matt Cavarlez 

Byron Garay 

Luke Hiesterman 

Class 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

5 

Diff 

23.594 

26.438 

31.756 

44.848 

54.316 

1:09.177 

DNF 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

14:58.698 

15:22.292 

15:25.136 

15:30.454 

15:43.546 

15:53.014 

16:07.875 

9:26.257 

Best Tm 

1:50.462 

1:53.889 

1:54.424 

1:55.345 

1:56.595 

1:57.212 

2:00.011 

1:51.401 

Status Addl2 

Vortex 

7T1 SPECIALTY 

Wifey, RacePace Trackdays, Vortex Racing, Yoshimura R&D, Shorai 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 4/20/2025 1:19:54 PM 

Pittman Wallace - Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Jay Tanner - Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Chuckwalla valley raceway 

Margin of Victory 

23.594 

Avg. Speed 

85.884 

Best Lap Tm 

1:50.462 

Best Speed 

87.342 

Best Lap by 

589 - Justin Bordonaro 

CVMA 2024-2025 Round 7 

Sun Race 09: Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Sun Race 09: Formula Lightweight Twins Shootout 

Race (8 Laps) started at 12:09:19 

Chuckwalla Valley Raceway CCW 2.680 miles 

4/20/2025 11:30 


